TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bunch and Associates, LLC		01/21/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bunch CareSolutions LLC
Street Address:	PO Box 32037
City:	Lakeland
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33802
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4302037	CIA
Registration Number:	4199641	CIA
Registration Number:	4199640	NFR
Registration Number:	4199639	NFR
Registration Number:	3885281	SCORE STATISTICAL CLAIM OUTCOME RISK ESTIMATE
Registration Number:	3882466	SCORE STATISTICAL CLAIM OUTCOME RISK ESTIMATE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2037822889

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 203.498.4347
Email: fduffin@wiggin.com

Correspondent Name: Francis J. Duffin, Wiggin and Dana LLP Address Line 1: One Century Tower, P.O. Box 1832

Address Line 4: New Haven, CONNECTICUT 06508-1832

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0685

900250052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	401692/GEN001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Francis J. Duffin
Signature:	/fjd/
Date:	03/21/2013
Total Attachments: 2 source=Bunch and Associates CofN#page1 source=Bunch and Associates CofN#page2	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0686



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BUNCH AND ASSOCIATES, LLC" TO "BUNCH CARESOLUTIONS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2013, AT 1:32 O'CLOCK P.M.

4915900 8100

130143261

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTICATION: 0200861

DATE: 02-07-13

TRADEMARK REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0687

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:40 PM 02/07/2013 FILED 01:32 PM 02/07/2013 SRV 130143261 - 4915900 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	d Liability Company:			JUGGA	lates,	TrT (
						_
The Certificate of as follows:	of Formation of the lin	nited liab	ility co	mpany	is hereby	ame
Name change	to:					-
Bunch CareS	olutions LLC					
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the under	signed ha	ve exe	cuted th	is Certifi	cate (
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the unders		ve exe		nis Certifi A.D. <u>20</u> 1	
			ve exe			
			ve exe			
			ve exe			
	day of Janua		Á) J		
	day of Janua By:_		Auth	oorized)	A.D. 203	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004986 FRAME: 0688

RECORDED: 03/21/2013